COMBOLIGHT
SwingAway Series
COMBOLIGHT® SwingAway Recessed
4 Light AR111 Wall Wash
SwingAway Fixture
4 Light MR16 Standard Downlight
SwingAway Fixture
Easy Access

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR WATTAGE VOLTAGE
COSWG416 BK 50 120
Four Light Swingaway Standard Fixture, Black Interior,  MR16 50 Watt, 120 Volt
Double Gimbal
(Optional)
90º x 90º
Trimless
Detail
Ceiling Mudding Compound
S
W
IN
G
A
W
A
Y
Fixture
Config.
A
Length
B1 / B2
Height
C
Aperture
Length
D1/D2
Width
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 11.80” 6.93” / 8.16” 3.95” 10.38” / 16.12” 5.70” x
5.70”
2 Light 16.48” 6.93” / 8.16” 8.62” 10.38” / 16.12” 10.39” x
5.70”
3 Light  20.40” 6.93” / 8.16” 12.55” 10.38” / 16.12” 14.31” x
5.70”
4 Light  24.33” 6.93” / 8.16” 16.48” 12.52” / 18.26” 18.24” x
5.70”
D2
D1
B1
B2
Lamp housing swings up and away with a simple
push of the hand.
5.00"
D A
B
C
FI
XT
U
RE
 T
YP
E Catalog # Description
COSWGSLP116
COSWGSLP216

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR WATTAGE VOLTAGE
COSWG1200 BK 50 120
Four Light Swingaway Standard Fixture, Black Interior,  AR111 50 Watt, 120 Volt
Double Gimbal
(Optional)
90º x 90º
Trimless
Detail
Ceiling Mudding Compound
S
W
IN
G
A
W
A
Y
Fixture
Config.
A
Length
B1 / B2
Height
C
Aperture
Length
D1/D2
Width
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 14.68” 5.25” / 8.97” 7.00” 13.62” / 17.62” 8.73” x
8.73”
2 Light 21.68” 5.25” / 8.97” 14.00” 13.62” / 17.62” 15.73” x
8.73”
3 Light  28.68” 5.25” / 8.97” 21.00” 13.62” / 17.62” 22.73” x
8.73”
4 Light  35.68” 5.25” / 8.97” 28.00” 15.75” / 19.75” 29.73” x
8.73”
D2
D1
B1
B2
Lamp housing swings up and away with a simple
push of the hand.
85
8.47"
D A
B
C
FI
XT
U
RE
 T
YP
E Catalog # Description
COSWGSLP1010
COSWGSLP1000